Tables
FENIX
USA
price list
Effective June 1st, 2018
UPDATED - January 20th 2025
update Summary - p.36
i

Edge band: FENIX matte black
Metal leg: Fossil
Ordering code:
TZF - TMARFE363616 - V1 - FN / FN - 3102
Metal
Price list
21
REV.01-2025
T ZF - - - / --   FN
S
S
Code S1 / VS1 S1 / VS1
TZF - - - / -
S
S
Code S1 / VS1 Surface
USA
M
EETIN
G
 TABLES
Fenix   Meeting Tables price list
Straight (L) Reverse (V)
Dimensions Code S1 VS1 Spec.
A B C G Cu.Ft. lb
40" H.
42 24 40 4 TSDS424240 2393 3221 3.4 129
36 24 40 4 TSDS363640 2004 2717 2.8 117
30 20 40 4 TSDS303040 1662 2257 2.1 92
36" H.
42 24 36 4 TSDS424236 2384 3207 3.4 128
36 24 36 4 TSDS363636 1992 2702 2.8 116
30 20 36 4 TSDS303036 1655 2251 2.0 90
29" H.
48 24 29 4 TSDS484829 2816 3770 4.0 140
42 24 29 4 TSDS424229 2369 3184 3.4 127
36 20 29 4 TSDS363629 1977 2674 2.5 98
30 20 29 4 TSDS303029 1644 2232 2.0 89
24" H.
48 24 24 4 TSDS484824 2777 3710 3.9 139
42 24 24 4 TSDS424224 2323 3125 3.3 126
36 20 24 4 TSDS363624 1934 2611 2.4 97
30 20 24 4 TSDS303024 1608 2185 1.9 88
Square table with tubular leg and square base plate - 40", 36", 29" and 24" H.
Square table 40", 36", 29" or 24" H. with square tubular metal leg (3" x 3") and square base plate.
G: Seating capacity
SPECIFY

Code S1 / VS1 Surface
USA
M
EE
TI
N
G
 TA
BL
ES
Fenix   Meeting Tables price list
Straight (L) Reverse (V)
Dimensions Code S1 VS1 Spec.
A B C G Cu.Ft. lb
40" H.
42 24 40 4 TRDR424240 2393 3221 3.4 104
36 24 40 3/4 TRDR363640 2004 2717 2.8 96
30 20 40 4 TRDR303040 1662 2257 2.1 75
36" H.
42 24 36 4 TRDR424236 2384 3207 3.4 103
36 24 36 3/4 TRDR363636 1992 2702 2.8 95
30 20 36 4 TRDR303036 1655 2251 2.0 74
29" H.
48 24 29 4/5 TRDR484829 2816 3770 4.0 113
42 24 29 4 TRDR424229 2369 3184 3.4 102
36 20 29 3/4 TRDR363629 1977 2674 2.5 80
30 20 29 4 TRDR303029 1644 2232 2.0 72
24" H.
48 24 24 4/5 TRDR484824 2777 3710 3.9 111
42 24 24 4 TRDR424224 2323 3125 3.3 100
36 20 24 3/4 TRDR363624 1934 2611 2.4 79
30 20 24 4 TRDR303024 1608 2185 1.9 71
Round table with tubular leg and round base plate - 40", 36", 29" and 24" H.
Round table 40", 36", 29" or 24" H. with round tubular metal legs (3" diam.) and round base plate (24").
G: Seating capacity
SPECIFY

Surface Size Stiffener
Rectangular
24 x 60 40"
24 x 66 46"
24 x 72 52"
"OVO" surface exceptions
Size Stiffener
36 x 72 2 x 40"
42 x 84 2 x 46"
48 x 96 2 x 52"
Stiffeners
Required for tables 48" or more.
Metal, recycled gray paint finish. Installation hardware included.
Dimension Tube Code Price Spec.
A Surface length Cu.Ft. lb
64 72" 1 ¼" x 1 ¼" AC-RSTF64 126 0.5 2
58 66" 1 ¼" x 1 ¼" AC-RSTF58 114 0.5 2
52 60" 1 ¼" x 1 ¼" AC-RSTF52 106 0.5 2
46 54" 1" x 1" AC-RSTF46 98 0.5 2
40 48" 1" x 1" AC-RSTF40 88 0.5 1
31
REV.01-2025
USA
M

USA
O
C
C
AS
IO
N
AL
 TA
BL
ES
Fenix  Occasional Tables price list
Straight (L) Reverse (V)
Dimensions Code S1 VS1 Spec.
A C Cu.Ft. lb
30 17 TMARD303017 1769 2296 1.9 58
24 17 TMARD242417 1529 1999 1.6 52
Straight (L) Reverse (V)
Dimensions Code S1 VS1 Spec.
A B C Cu.Ft. lb
30 30 17 TSDS303017 1769 2296 1.9 71
24 24 17 TSDS242417 1529 1999 1.6 63
Straight (L) Reverse (V)
Dimensions Code S1 VS1 Spec.
A B C Cu.Ft. lb
24 36 17 1/2 TMASS243617 1595 2196 2.5 35
24 24 17 1/2 TMASS242417 1350 1863 2.0 28
Straight (L) Reverse (V)
Dimensions Code S1 VS1 Spec.
A B C Cu.Ft. lb
21 36 17 TMAED213617 1648 2323 2.1 54
Metal base
Round occasional table 17" H. with round tubular metal leg (3" diam.) and round base plate (20" diam.).
Elliptical occasional table 17" H. with round tubular metal leg (3" diam.) and round base plate (20" diam.).
Square occasional table 17" H. with square tubular metal leg (3" x 3") and square base plate (20" x 20").

TZF - - - / -
S
S
Code S1 / VS1 Surface
USA
O
C
C
ASIO
N
AL TABLES
Fenix  Occasional Tables price list
Straight (L) Reverse (V)
Dimensions Code S1 VS1 Spec.
A B C Cu.Ft. lb
36 16 1/2 16 TMARFE363616 2575 3326 5.4 36
30 16 1/2 16 TMARFE303016 2091 2700 4.8 28
"Fences"
Round occasional table, 16" H. with "Fences" base in ½" tubular hoops.
SPECIFY
Code: Consult the above product code list.

USA
O
C
C
AS
IO
N
AL
 TA
BL
ES
Fenix  Occasional Tables price list
Straight (L) Reverse (V)
Dimensions Code S1 VS1 Spec.
A B C Cu.Ft. lb
30 30  16 TMASCMS303016 2094 2683 2.1 27
24 36  16 TMASCMS243616 2063 2647 2.1 26
24 24  16 TMASCMS242416 1814 2333 1.6 19
Straight (L) Reverse (V)
Dimensions Code S1 VS1 Spec.
A C Cu.Ft. lb
36 16 TMARCMS363616 2482 3169 2.8 30
30 16 TMARCMS303016 2144 2750 2.1 22
24 16 TMARCMS242416 1869 2401 1.6 16
With folded metal corner legs
Square table 16" H. with folded metal legs, 1/8" thick.
Round table 16" H. with folded metal legs, 1/8" thick.